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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.1207 12.1208 12.1207 70,258,931.12 -0.0022

20/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.1229 12.1230 12.1229 70,810,109.99 0.1193

19/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0036 12.0037 12.0036 70,124,152.67 -0.0136

18/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0172 12.0173 12.0172 70,735,671.47 0.0954

15/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9218 11.9219 11.9218 161,564,186.20 0.1896

14/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7322 11.7323 11.7322 159,145,403.44 0.0303

13/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7019 11.7020 11.7019 158,735,994.59 0.1925

08/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.5094 11.5095 11.5094 155,410,573.47 0.0533

07/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.4561 11.4562 11.4561 154,691,726.30 -0.1274

06/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.5835 11.5836 11.5835 154,730,353.22 -0.1165

05/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7000 11.7001 11.7000 156,284,652.37 0.0682

04/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6318 11.6319 11.6318 155,375,624.29 -0.0026

01/08/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6344 11.6345 11.6344 153,481,356.35 -0.1832

31/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8176 11.8177 11.8176 155,897,217.27 -0.0616

30/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8792 11.8793 11.8792 156,086,594.53 0.0329

29/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8463 11.8464 11.8463 155,708,861.61 -0.1688

25/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0151 12.0152 12.0151 155,704,922.41 -0.0807

24/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0958 12.0959 12.0958 156,748,254.79 0.1417

23/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9541 11.9542 11.9541 154,560,135.49 0.1141

22/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8400 11.8401 11.8400 153,085,126.77 0.0730

21/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7670 11.7671 11.7670 152,163,154.65 -0.0476

18/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8146 11.8147 11.8146 149,710,517.24 0.0195

17/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7951 11.7952 11.7951 149,223,362.90 -0.0552

16/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8503 11.8504 11.8503 148,574,499.06 -0.0780

15/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9283 11.9284 11.9283 142,872,408.04 -0.0235

14/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9518 11.9519 11.9518 119,964,073.91 -0.0230

11/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9748 11.9749 11.9748 72,137,805.67 0.0110

09/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9638 11.9639 11.9638 67,273,217.64 0.0277

08/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9361 11.9362 11.9361 67,117,193.17 0.0040

07/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9321 11.9322 11.9321 66,769,585.61 -0.0334

04/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9655 0.0000 0.0000 66,956,475.58 0.0000

03/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9655 11.9656 11.9655 66,957,069.54 -0.0350

02/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0005 12.0006 12.0005 67,149,286.47 0.0529

01/07/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9476 11.9477 11.9476 66,851,712.06 0.0475

30/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9001 11.9002 11.9001 66,586,705.04 -0.0294

27/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9295 11.9296 11.9295 66,743,668.04 0.0196

26/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9099 11.9100 11.9099 66,634,540.98 0.0628

25/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8471 11.8472 11.8471 66,283,453.97 0.0694

24/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7777 11.7778 11.7777 65,883,289.86 0.0305

23/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7472 0.0000 0.0000 65,712,361.35 -0.0048

20/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7520 11.7521 11.7520 65,524,213.56 -0.0259

19/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7779 0.0000 0.0000 65,668,530.75 0.0010

18/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7769 11.7770 11.7769 65,655,354.33 -0.1315

17/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9084 11.9085 11.9084 66,387,734.11 -0.1809

16/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0893 12.0894 12.0893 67,158,611.95 0.0084

13/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0809 12.0810 12.0809 67,020,681.70 0.0063

12/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0746 12.0747 12.0746 66,986,984.02 0.0123

11/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0623 12.0624 12.0623 66,918,901.82 0.0752

10/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9871 11.9872 11.9871 66,500,409.07 0.1066

09/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8805 11.8806 11.8805 65,906,540.93 -0.0695

06/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9500 11.9501 11.9500 66,292,478.97 0.1260

05/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8240 11.8241 11.8240 65,583,917.50 -0.0747

04/06/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8987 11.8988 11.8987 65,998,412.71 0.2017

30/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6970 11.6971 11.6970 64,870,605.91 -0.0759

29/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7729 11.7730 11.7729 65,292,339.80 0.0464

28/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7265 11.7266 11.7265 65,032,728.44 0.0037
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27/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7228 11.7229 11.7228 65,010,870.64 0.1434

26/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.5794 0.0000 0.0000 64,215,755.15 -0.0014

23/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.5808 11.5809 11.5808 64,223,049.33 -0.0339

22/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6147 11.6148 11.6147 64,412,019.21 -0.1836

21/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7983 11.7984 11.7983 65,428,382.12 -0.0637

20/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8620 11.8621 11.8620 65,779,505.09 0.1117

19/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7503 11.7504 11.7503 65,162,086.55 0.1010

16/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6493 11.6494 11.6493 64,362,022.63 0.2715

15/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.3778 11.3779 11.3778 62,858,004.26 -0.2705

14/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.6483 11.6484 11.6483 64,351,899.64 -0.1020

13/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7503 11.7504 11.7503 64,912,437.64 -0.1581

09/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9084 11.9085 11.9084 65,785,344.16 0.0666

08/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8418 11.8419 11.8418 65,411,815.38 -0.1813

07/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0231 12.0232 12.0231 66,412,804.75 -0.1223

06/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.1454 12.1455 12.1454 67,086,160.37 -0.2045

02/05/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.3499 12.3500 12.3499 68,214,806.84 0.1152

30/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.2347 12.2348 12.2347 67,578,753.44 0.0319

29/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.2028 12.2029 12.2028 67,397,225.23 0.0193

28/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.1835 12.1836 12.1835 67,290,898.37 0.1777

25/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0058 12.0059 12.0058 66,297,277.20 0.0577

24/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9481 11.9482 11.9481 65,976,823.64 -0.1097

23/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0578 12.0579 12.0578 66,582,607.34 0.2693

22/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7885 11.7886 11.7885 64,854,600.02 -0.1345

21/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9230 0.0000 0.0000 65,594,791.32 -0.0088

18/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9318 0.0000 0.0000 65,643,272.23 0.0003

17/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9315 11.9316 11.9315 65,639,477.65 -0.0300

16/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.9615 11.9616 11.9615 65,800,886.03 0.1736

11/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.7879 11.7880 11.7879 64,844,603.52 -0.0475

10/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.8354 11.8355 11.8354 65,105,700.96 0.4194

09/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 11.4160 11.4161 11.4160 62,870,106.42 -0.6164

08/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.0324 12.0325 12.0324 66,261,018.11 -0.1703

04/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.2027 12.2028 12.2027 67,527,434.44 -0.4080

03/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.6107 12.6108 12.6107 69,773,806.58 0.1680

02/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.4427 12.4428 12.4427 68,844,071.57 -0.1534

01/04/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.5961 12.5962 12.5961 69,690,653.18 0.0019

31/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.5942 12.5943 12.5942 69,684,022.36 -0.1551

27/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.7493 12.7494 12.7493 70,540,233.30 -0.0596

26/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.8089 12.8090 12.8089 70,870,689.04 -0.1688

25/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9777 12.9778 12.9777 71,806,994.65 0.0044

24/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9733 12.9734 12.9733 71,783,401.26 0.0683

21/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9050 12.9051 12.9050 71,405,845.18 -0.0754

20/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9804 12.9805 12.9804 71,822,355.49 0.0422

19/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9382 12.9383 12.9382 71,587,109.95 -0.0103

18/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9485 12.9486 12.9485 71,643,492.80 0.0409

17/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9076 12.9077 12.9076 71,171,212.15 0.1213

14/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.7863 12.7864 12.7863 70,502,550.00 0.0611

13/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.7252 12.7253 12.7252 70,153,063.07 0.0408

12/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.6844 12.6845 12.6844 69,928,917.90 -0.0756

11/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.7600 12.7601 12.7600 70,339,617.38 -0.2611

10/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.0211 13.0212 13.0211 71,779,205.27 -0.1373

07/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1584 13.1585 13.1584 72,536,873.12 0.0012

06/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1572 13.1573 13.1572 72,529,931.33 -0.0310

05/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1882 13.1883 13.1882 72,701,248.16 0.0402

04/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1480 13.1481 13.1480 72,477,684.90 -0.0714

03/03/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.2194 13.2195 13.2194 72,870,265.10 0.1838

28/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.0356 13.0357 13.0356 71,857,677.25 -0.0982
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27/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1338 13.1339 13.1338 72,392,612.26 0.0278

26/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1060 13.1061 13.1060 72,239,983.44 -0.0086

25/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.1146 13.1147 13.1146 72,287,019.64 0.1010

24/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.0136 13.0137 13.0136 71,726,615.81 0.0397

21/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 12.9739 12.9740 12.9739 71,507,679.42 -0.0536

20/02/2025 KFHHCARE-I 13.0275 13.0276 13.0275 71,802,799.03 0.0973
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